Project Summary: Braeburn Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 1,525 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,525 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (1) driveway pipe and (2) crossline

pipes. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2013-566 / Braeburn Road Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
ERCON / Erosion control

HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-566 / Braeburn Road Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
12.0
10.0
50.0
20.0

106.0
8.0
1.0

208.0

208.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$262.14
$208.90
$1,092.50
$417.80
$2,377.52
$192.58
$20.89
$4,593.22

$4,593.22

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$132.96 $50.48
$40.20 $19.58
$535.00 $217.16
$190.85 $114.99
$308.93 $196.03
$16.08 $24.47
$0.00 $0.00
$1,224.02 $622.71
$1,224.02 $622.71

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Oct-12

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$98.82
$132.30
$721.00
$264.60
$1,594.67
$133.38
$13.23
$2,971.23

$2,971.23

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$544.40
$400.98
$2,565.66
$988.24
$4,477.15
$366.51
$34.12
$9,411.18

$9,411.18



/\ Project: Braeburn
Road Map 1

Cleaned out 925 LF
of outfall ditch.

Cleaned out
390 LF of
outfall ditch.

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-566

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
October 2012

Legend

e River
— Stream

Outfall

Lateral

—m—mm | gteral Pipe

Cleaned out 210 LF
of outfall ditch.

Roadside

—m=mm Roadside Pipe

—mw=1 Crossline
== D/W
—mem Access
=m=m= Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

0 62.5125

B N e Feet

1linch = 238 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 11/16/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Braeburn Rd mapl 2013-566




Jetted (1)

crossline pipe.

T
!
-

Jetted (1) crossline
pipe and (1) driveway
pipe. Installed rip rap
for erosion control.

Project: Braeburn
Road Map 2

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2013-566

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
October 2012

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
—— Stream

Outfall

Lateral
—m—mm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
—m=mm Roadside Pipe
—mw=1 Crossline
== D/W
—mem Access
=m=m= Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

0 62.5125
B N e Feet

250 375 500

1 inch = 238 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 11/19/12

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Vac/Hewlett Rd map2 2013-566




	Sheet1

