

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Braeburn Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,525 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,525 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (1) driveway pipe and (2) crossline pipes. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2013-566 / Braeburn Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	12.0	\$262.14	\$132.96	\$50.48	\$0.00	\$98.82	\$544.40
ERCON / Erosion control	10.0	\$208.90	\$40.20	\$19.58	\$0.00	\$132.30	\$400.98
HAUL / Hauling	50.0	\$1,092.50	\$535.00	\$217.16	\$0.00	\$721.00	\$2,565.66
LM / Loading Materials	20.0	\$417.80	\$190.85	\$114.99	\$0.00	\$264.60	\$988.24
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	106.0	\$2,377.52	\$308.93	\$196.03	\$0.00	\$1,594.67	\$4,477.15
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	8.0	\$192.58	\$16.08	\$24.47	\$0.00	\$133.38	\$366.51
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
2013-566 / Braeburn Road Outfall	208.0	\$4,593.22	\$1,224.02	\$622.71	\$0.00	\$2,971.23	\$9,411.18
Sub Total							
Grand Total	208.0	\$4,593.22	\$1,224.02	\$622.71	\$0.00	\$2,971.23	\$9,411.18

Before



During



After

Completion: Oct-12





